Date
06/01/20
06/02/20
06/03/20
06/04/20
06/05/20
06/06/20
06/07/20
06/08/20
06/09/20
06/10/20
06/11/20
06/12/20
06/13/20
06/14/20
06/15/20
06/16/20
06/17/20
06/18/20
06/19/20
06/20/20
06/21/20
06/22/20
06/23/20
06/24/20
06/25/20
06/26/20
06/27/20
06/28/20
06/29/20
06/30/20

. Amount |
$20
S20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
S20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
S50
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
S20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
S20
$20
$20
$20
$20

Name
Susan Sheridan
Sharon Beaver
Elizabeth Koel
Donna Wetterlin
Kim Schnarr
Maria Kalin
Linda Blomsness
Kim Corcoran
Kim & Tom Cleveland
Tina Lindholm
Karen Olson
Nancy Holt
Cheri Wright
Kim Corcoran
Chris Temperante
LeAnn Lake
Carrie Foss
Ashley Webb
Jane Schuck
Maria Kalin
Shirley Burr
Laure Burgess
Paxsons
Catherine Langord Wall
Don Bauleke
Julie Balk
Robert Johnson
Kevin Salley
Judi Grover
Wendy Hamilton



