Date	Amount	Name
06/01/20	\$20	Susan Sheridan
06/02/20	\$20	Sharon Beaver
06/03/20	\$20	Elizabeth Koel
06/04/20	\$20	Donna Wetterlin
06/05/20	\$20	Kim Schnarr
06/06/20	\$20	Maria Kalin
06/07/20	\$20	Linda Blomsness
06/08/20	\$20	Kim Corcoran
06/09/20	\$20	Kim & Tom Cleveland
06/10/20	\$20	Tina Lindholm
06/11/20	\$20	Karen Olson
06/12/20	\$20	Nancy Holt
06/13/20	\$20	Cheri Wright
06/14/20	\$50	Kim Corcoran
06/15/20	\$20	Chris Temperante
06/16/20	\$20	LeAnn Lake
06/17/20	\$20	Carrie Foss
06/18/20	\$20	Ashley Webb
06/19/20	\$20	Jane Schuck
06/20/20	\$20	Maria Kalin
06/21/20	\$20	Shirley Burr
06/22/20	\$20	Laure Burgess
06/23/20	\$20	Paxsons
06/24/20	\$20	Catherine Langord Wall
06/25/20	\$20	Don Bauleke
06/26/20	\$20	Julie Balk
06/27/20	\$20	Robert Johnson
06/28/20	\$20	Kevin Salley
06/29/20	\$20	Judi Grover
06/30/20	\$20	Wendy Hamilton